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Forest Rivern lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, ¡N 46515

USA

Jot?
HwPab

Sales lD S0501437

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

ROCKWOOD PREMIER

PRHW296

PRD307626

4X4CPR725KD307626

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY

DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO
3511 W. SERVICE ROAD
EVANS, CO 80620
USA

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer
PR1031 r

135

138

1731

110

RVIA

LOWBOY

HIGH WALL PACKAGE

OVERHEAD KITCHEN CABI NET

HANGING WARDROBE

13,500 BTU ROOF A/C - LOW PROFILE

POWER FRONT JACK

RVIA SEAL

LOWBOY FREIGHT

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$1,181.

$55.10

$78.30

$978.75

$137.75

$0.00

$1,299.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$19,395.20 $3,730.65 $23,125.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FoREsr RlvER, lNc. RESERVES THE RtcHT To cHANcE pRtcES nruo speclacÀloNs wtrHour NolcE oR oBLlcATtoN.


