Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA 2019 HW296

Sales ID S0501437

R1466

Vehicle Description

4999

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

ROCKWOOD PREMIER

PRHW296

PRD307626

4X4CPR725KD307626

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO 3511 W. SERVICE ROAD

EVANS, CO 80620

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
PR10311	HIGH WALL PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,181.75	*******
135	OVERHEAD KITCHEN CABINET	1.00	\$55.10	
138	HANGING WARDROBE	1.00	\$78.30	
1731	13,500 BTU ROOF A/C - LOW PROFILE	1.00	\$978.75	
110	POWER FRONT JACK	1.00	\$137.75	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
LOWBOY	LOWBOY FREIGHT	1.00	\$1,299.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$19,395.20	\$3,730.65	\$23,125.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD